
NAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
              Paryavas Bhawan, North Block, Sector‐ 19, Naya Raipur‐ 492 002, Chhattisgarh. 

Tel No: + 91 771 2512500; Fax No.: +91 771 2512400. 
Website: www.nayaraipur.gov.in , http://eproc.cgstate.gov.in   

 

Corrigendum - 1                               Date: 31.08.2017  
 

Name of the Work: Construction of Conference hall and allied works at 5th Floor of Mantralaya,  Naya 
Raipur (Chhattisgarh) – PHASE- I : PRE-ENGINEERED BUILDING,  With reference to  
NIT No.: 31/CH/ EEC -I/CE(E)/NRDA/2017-18, Naya Raipur                            Dated: 11.08.2017 
the following Corrigendum-1 is made:- 
 

  

Sr. 
No. 

Description   In place of Read As 

01  Bid submission due date (Online)  31.08.2017 upto 15:00:00 Hrs  11.09.2017 upto 15:00:00 Hrs 

02  End date for Physical submission 
(EMD, Receipt of Bid participation Fees  
and affidavit in Envelope) 

01.09.2017 upto 15:00:00 Hrs  12.09.2017 upto 15:00:00 Hrs 

03  Bid opening date (Scheduled)  01.09.2017 at 16:00:01 Hrs  12.09.2017 at 16:00:01 Hrs 

   All other terms and conditions shall remain same.                                               

u;k jk;iqj & esjk jk;iqj                                                                              
                                                                                                                                                                                                   

                       Chief Executive Officer, NRDA 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


